
1 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 42.65 16.15 27.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.161 0 2 0 1

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 1 2 1

4 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.460 0 1 0 1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 -1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 0 1

8 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 1 0 1

16.30 16.15

Skating Skills 2.00 2.803.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.403.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.803.25 2.50 3.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.753.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.25 3.00 3.25 2.00 2.25

27.00

転倒:  -0.50

2 鬼  塚  充  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 2 39.81 12.61 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -4 -2

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -2 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.14 -0.35 1.79-5 -1 -4 -5 -1

9 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 1 0 0

13.92 12.61

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.50 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.503.25 2.00 2.75 2.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.753.25 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.603.00 2.75 3.00 2.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.25 2.75 3.25 2.00 2.50

27.20
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3 松  尾  大  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 1 39.34 13.24 26.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T+1Lo 2.20 0.08 2.281 0 0 1 1

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.46 0.98-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 -1 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -2 0 0

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.40 1.28-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 2T 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-1 -1 0 -2 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.02 1.74-1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.48 13.24

Skating Skills 2.00 2.953.25 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.453.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.553.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.602.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

26.10
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